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Primary Election 

2026-03-03 3/3/2026 1114

Voter_ID Voter_Name Voter_Address_Full_Text Issue_Type Ballot_Party Precinct

2191224558 ABBOTT, BRIAN KEITH 1865 SANTA FE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1143644236 ADAMS, CHRISTI LOUISE 2693 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010299253 ADAMS, INA SANDERS 11727 EAST FM 1606 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010329702 ADAMS, JERRY DALE 2693 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2123300197 ALARCON, ROSIE GARCIA 316 20TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8

2142590536 ALEXANDER, KASSIE DANN 4752 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.3

1010358943 ALEXANDER, ROCKY DEAN 6058 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010358958 ALEXANDER, SHEILA CUMMINS 6058 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2128157361 ALEXANDER, SUSAN GAYLE 11096 CR 3128 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010319267 ALLEN, BILLY RAY 9674 CR 3155 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010342938 ALLEN, ELVIN 1603 AVENUE Q SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1010354901 ALLEN, JEFFREY ELVIN 2901 PARKS AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1018800730 ALLEN, KORIE RAWLINS 2218 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

2198935339 ALLEN, LANCE NATHANIEL 2901 PARKS AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010319279 ALLEN, PAULA DIANN 9674 CR 3155 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010326377 ALLRED, BONNIE LYNNE 4100 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010332240 ALLRED, MORRIS DUANE 4100 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010282830 ALMQUIST, JACK LEON 459 TRAVLAND TRAIL HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 11.4

1010282824 ALMQUIST, NAOMIA BAILEY 459 TRAVLAND TRAIL HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 11.4

1056323933 ALVARADO, ALBERTO 2901 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1056260234 ALVARADO, BRENDA DEE 2901 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2189888469 ALVAREZ, COURTNEY PAIGE 3711 NOBLE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

1022849997 ALVAREZ, ELSA 806 27TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1007204512 ALVAREZ, RUBEN SALCIDO 806 27TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1148308007 ANDERSON, ALICIA KAY 7316 CR 4122 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010963266 ANDERSON, JACK CLYDE 4002 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010824887 ANDERSON, RANA GRYDER 4002 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1056980294 ANDERSON, ROBERT WAYNE 7316 CR 4122 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1178992016 ANDREWS, JOSHUA JAMES 8333 WEST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1212015990 ARELLANO, IRENE 8538 CR 4114 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

3382474932 ARIZMENDI, ZOI JAYNE 5233 CR 465 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.14

1200259356 ARMSTRONG, JOHN DAVID 2805 AVENUE I SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.10

2163561532 ARNOLD, CASEY BRINN 4208 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1170346184 ARRENDALE, CHASE MCLANE 3804 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2188396276 ARRENDALE, MORGAN LEE 3804 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1161048505 ASHER, ANGELA MARIE 5266 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1021560572 ASHER, BRIAN PATRICK 8357 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1022765392 ASHER, KAREN 8357 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1169688635 ASHER, ZACH JOHN 5266 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1210899451 ASHLEY, JASMIN MARTINEZ 410 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1023387786 ASHLEY, JERRY DALE 410 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6



1013587985 ATKINS, JUDY ANN 5343 BELL SCHOOL RD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.16

1175787893 AUTREY, JEREMY JAMES 2807 AVENUE M SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

1010289862 AUTRY, LANCE HEWETT 14414 CR 3157 COLORADO CITY, TX 79512 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010346771 AVILA, ISMAEL 211 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010313999 BAKER, PHILIP EDWARD 15127 FM 612 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010951082 BAKER, RONALD BRUCE 1350 CR 1105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 14.2

1010314008 BAKER, SHIRLEY JANNETTE 15127 FM 612 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010308174 BALL, DENNIS WAYNE 208 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010298335 BANE, CHRISTINE MARIE 2212 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010298319 BANE, JOHN IRA 2212 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2172241271 BANTA, CARL DEE 2747 BRICK PLANT ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1022503331 BARBEE, CHARLES WAYNE 8671 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010304879 BAREMORE, GARLAND DAVID 314 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1021407209 BARGAS, CHRISTOPHER JASON 2312 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010317462 BARNES, PATRICIA STERLING 16791 FM 1610 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 10.2

2202967978 BARRANTI, MICHAEL FRANCIS 2255 EAST FM 1606 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1210871140 BARRETT, WALKER HALLEY 3456 CR 1163 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 14.1

1010318465 BARROW, SUZANNE REBECCA 1901 ROUND ROCK AVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010291780 BARTELS, JUDY DIANN 2003 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1013093024 BARTELS, LOTHAR SIEBERT 2003 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010328975 BASS, CAROL SLEEMAN 1615 FIRESTONE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010289739 BASS, JAMES DANIEL 307 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1167560469 BASS, JAMES QUINTIN 2812 AVENUE H SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.10

1010313557 BASS, RACHEAL LUJAN 307 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2158526000 BASS, TAYLOR NICOLE 108 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010321451 BATCHELOR, ANGELA CAROL 4543 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 A HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010321467 BATCHELOR, BILLY CHRISTOPHER 4543 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2129043400 BAZE, BRITTANY NICOLE 4515 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010323580 BEALL, KATY MAE 7845 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1210067713 BEANE, LESLIE D 6659 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1155338076 BEAVER, EMILY KING 1410 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.13

1023385998 BECK, DANN DEMENT 4534 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010288025 BECK, DANNY KEITH 4534 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1146347731 BECK, JAMES WELDON 2799 CR 4131 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.2

2143483898 BEDELL, KAPRECE ADAMS 4111 JACKSBORO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1023584277 BEESON, CINDY RHEA 2109 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2161715875 BEESON, NATHANIEL WADE 2109 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010316756 BEIGHTS, RICKY LYNN 5536 PONDEROSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010316760 BEIGHTS, TERRI DIANE 5536 PONDEROSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010359691 BENITEZ, AMY RACHELLE 1247 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1198306048 BENITEZ, KENDALL DIANE 936 PYRON HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 13.6

1010333214 BENITEZ, MICKY WAYNE 1247 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2163447041 BENITEZ, RYLEIGH LANETTE 1247 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010283973 BENNETT, DARLENE MYERS 4103 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1161049057 BEQUETTE, DEBORAH LYNN 3512 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010323047 BERRY, TAMMY LYNNE 4000 CR 4135 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010323034 BERRY, TOMMY JOE 4000 CR 4135 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6



1010312758 BILLINGSLEY, DONNA WALL 192 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010311351 BILLINGSLEY, KIMMEY TED 192 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

2002988817 BINGHAM, GLORIA STEPHANIE 1074 PYRON HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1150615592 BIRD, CHRISTOPHER VAL 3100 CROCKETT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2217588234 BIRD, GRACE RENEE 3100 CROCKETT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1049265808 BIRD, MICHELLE RENEE 3100 CROCKETT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1011520437 BLACK, DAPHNY NICOLE 3000 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2163081366 BLACK, MICHAEL ALLEN 2301 AVENUE O SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1163272820 BLACKARD, LARISSA LUANN 4297 CR 465 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010284295 BLACKARD, LONNIE LEWIS 2858 CR 496 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010286618 BLACKARD, SUSAN TOLBERT 2858 CR 496 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010335584 BLACKLEDGE, FAYE M 4204 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1034840844 BLACKWELL, APRIL ANNE 2802 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010353711 BLACKWELL, JANICE ISBELL 2511 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1034818353 BLACKWELL, JUANITA JUNE 2802 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010353724 BLACKWELL, MAX ALLEN 2511 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1013813285 BLAIR, BRADLEY BENNETT 3916 EASTRIDGE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

2163630286 BLAKEY, LILA F 4890 CR 472 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.16

2149155628 BLAKEY, ZACHERY CRAIG 501 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010355925 BOLLINGER, CAMILLA LYNN 2308 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1190193898 BOLLINGER, THERESA DARLENE 1706 AVENUE R SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1187988898 BOTTS, DAVID KEITH 6160 BELL SCHOOL RD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 13.6

2135966931 BOTTS, KELSEY NICOLE 11496 CR 4167 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010338011 BOTTS, TROY DEE 213 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.7

1010292963 BOWDEN, PAULA DIANE 5505 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010292971 BOWDEN, TERRY LEN 5505 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010295546 BOWLIN, DEBORAH CLEMONS 8991 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010338302 BOWMAN, RICHARD ALAN 7809 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 13.3

1010315698 BOYD, DEBORAH DEAN 690 BOYD LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.11

1010315701 BOYD, ORVAL GAYLON 690 BOYD LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.11

1149421032 BRACKEEN, AMANDA JO 7119 CR 4111 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1047907145 BRACKEEN, DUSTIN WAYNE 7119 CR 4111 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1048122401 BRADY, PAUL MARTIN 8314 ROADRUNNER PATH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.2

1003649601 BRAZIL, BRANDY LEE 6241 PEACH TREE ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1218940684 BREWSTER, COLTON LEE 5971 FM 1269 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1218428043 BREWSTER, LORIN ALLYSE 5971 FM 1269 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1015616036 BROWN, DELINDA KAY 2300 AVENUE M SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.10

1022151635 BROWN, MISTY DAWN 5920 CR 465 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1003275095 BROWN, PAMELA DOWER 3617 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010328353 BROWN, ROY MOSE 2241 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1168877594 BROWN, RUTHIE DALE 2241 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010317659 BROWNING, GINA DENICE 4408 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010327665 BROWNING, STACEY ALLEN 4408 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2161231988 BRUNSON, JACKLYN CERISE 3403 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1166192010 BRYANT, LAUREN MIKELA 1507 AUGUSTA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010287228 BUFKIN, JENNIFER GAYLEEN 8100 CR 254 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010288808 BUFKIN, LARRY BRUCE 8100 CR 254 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3



1168837107 BUFKIN, SHELBY LEE 1508 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010293062 BULLARD, CAROL CRAMER 1629 CR 2123 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1175336053 BULLARD, KRISTINA KAY 7413 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1089312634 BULLARD, LESLIE GARY 7413 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1152986979 BURK, DANIEL THOMAS 5825 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010286948 BURK, DARLENE GREER 7361 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010286930 BURK, DONALD GLEN 7361 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010318109 BURLESON, TERRY CORYLANE 3503 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1015442304 BURT, JEFFREY ANDREW 3913 EASTRIDGE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

2157776186 BURT, SAMANTHA LYNN 3913 EASTRIDGE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1209153358 BURTCHELL, RILEE HANNAH 14507 FM 1298 COLORADO CITY, TX 79512 Standard Republican S 9.3

2120382932 BURTON, CINDY FAY 1605 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010324538 BURTON, ROBERT WAYNE 2040 NORTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010324529 BURTON, VICKI LEE 2040 NORTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010325091 BYNUM, JASON GLENN 6659 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010354938 BYNUM, JULIE TYANN 6659 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1012006618 BYRD, CANDY SUE 3301 40TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010321077 BYRD, RYAN DALE 3307 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1013037892 BYROM, ANGELA MICHELLE 5730 CR 485 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010328672 BYROM, MATTHEW RAYBURN 5730 CR 485 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2001783371 CABRERA, ESTEFANIA CAROLINA 2608 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2186768733 CABRERA, ZAIRAH 2109 28TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

1010432225 CAGLE, JULIE ALEXIS 9998 CR 3115 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010313798 CAGLE, TONY MELVIN 9998 CR 3115 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1187962722 CALHOUN, DOLORES MARTINEZ 3112 37TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010317518 CALLAWAY, JIMMY DELL 719 CR 1101 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.2

1010318837 CALLAWAY, ROBBIE DIEAN 719 CR 1101 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.2

2128236014 CALLAWAY, TOSHA NICOLE 2286 SOUTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2163655767 CALLEY, AUSTIN 10434 HIGHWAY 350 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1191959620 CALLEY, BRODIE ZACK 5166 ROUND TOP ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1014326372 CAMP, GERY PAUL 3798 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010351808 CAMP, JANICE LYNN 3798 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2198639626 CAMPBELL, JENNIFER LYNN 4506 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1015566462 CAMPOS, PATRICIA ELISA 3807 NOBLE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.4

1010292803 CANADA, TONYA D. CADDEL 3765 DALTON DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010292793 CANADA, WILLIAM BRITT 3765 DALTON DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1030766065 CANTU, SARAH BLANCO 2900 37TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2177792316 CARR, BRITTANY MICHELLE 3716 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1178666614 CARR, CHARLENE JEANETTE 4817 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2136780084 CARRASCO, PATRICIA RENEE 1021 37TH STREET 1817 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.7

1023393220 CARREON, FREDERIC 2202 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1015660592 CARROLL, BILLY JACK 2911 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010327011 CARROLL, SHERRY KATHLEEN 2911 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1031169222 CARTER, MARK DOUGLAS 1808 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1013133839 CASTILLO, ANGELA GARCIA 2266 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1011843324 CASTILLO, GABRIEL JOEL 2266 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2168468795 CASTILLO, JOSE FERNANDO 8790 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 9.3



2168468795 CASTILLO, JOSE FERNANDO 8790 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 9.3

1060442050 CASWELL, JEFFERY JOHN 9054 FM 1609 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1022846599 CASWELL, LAURA HUTCHENS 9054 FM 1609 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1207445351 CAVANESS, JORDAN LEANN 11311 CR 397 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1214573354 CAVANESS, STEVEN AUTHOR 11311 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1031750221 CAVE, JASON BROOKS 9861 WEST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

2125440930 CAVE, KATHY IRENE 10417 CR 6 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2138966799 CAVE, WALTER HARRY 10417 CR 6 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1136675771 CEBALLOS, AVAN 2000 TOWLE PARK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010297090 CERVANTEZ, EFRIAN RAMIREZ 214 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1010297100 CERVANTEZ, MARY HELEN 214 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1010296053 CHAIDEZ, JOLENE MICHELLE 2966 NORTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

1013327524 CHANDLER, JOHN MICHAEL 513 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010494293 CHANDLER, SHARON BEST 513 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010317869 CHANEY, MYRNA LYN 2103 24TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2162200003 CHAPPELL, HALEY ELAINE 9405 FM 1609 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010312864 CHASTEEN, DANIEL BEN 3611 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1010331967 CHASTEEN, SHANNON DEE 3611 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1011879815 CHAVEZ, ELOY 2906 AVENUE N SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

1010316022 CHAVEZ, JOSE 2904 AVENUE N SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

2191985446 CHEA, JASON 2706 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010337590 CHESTER, COREY BERT 2907 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2127042352 CHILDRESS, ERIC 1274 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010350797 CLARADY, DAVID GLENN 4664 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010311435 CLARADY, ESTHER 1306 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1010311442 CLARADY, HAROLD GLENN 1306 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1010311442 CLARADY, HAROLD GLENN 1306 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 12.5

1179503017 CLARK, CARL COLTEN 335 ELAM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.5

1010345677 CLAYTON, JOHN THOMAS 690 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010288158 CLAYTON, SHELBY MC DANIEL 690 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1141430251 CLEMENTS, CORBIN BARRETT 7061 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2150930020 CLEVINGER, JONATHAN DANIEL 4308 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

2148342909 CLIFTON, KATELYN LEIGH 364 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010281422 COCHRAN, MARK ALAN 4508 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1018287052 COFFMAN, MATTHEW CLAY 13005 FM 1614 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

1013102449 COLLIER, LAUREN ANN 2985 CR 132 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1037513790 COLLIER, REBECCA BELLEN 5704 CR 4151 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1022899560 COLLIER, WILLIAM CLAY 2985 CR 132 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1035443385 COLVIN, GARY LOUIS 2588 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1031246257 COLVIN, KAREN DIANN 2588 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1011985526 COLVIN, RYAN MCGEE 4509 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010305312 COMPTON, DONALD LEE 204 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010305320 COMPTON, LINDA 204 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1178339093 CONNER, MEGAN DAWN 5509 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1065076758 COOK, JAMES CONNOR 1801 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010316219 COOLEY, DANA JILL 15078 CR 2192 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 5.1

1141311428 COOLEY, MICHEAL WILLIAM 2305 43RD PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4



1010316226 COOLEY, TEDDY JAY 15078 CR 2192 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 5.1

1173811990 CORNELIUS, MITCHELL DALE 2006 37TH STREET 29 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1010294261 COTTON, WILLIAM LLOYD 10628 CR 3109 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1007362358 COUNTS, MICHAEL ADAM 8057 CR 465 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.1

1010988955 COVEY, DANITA JORDAN 494 COVEY LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1211051382 COWLEY, NEIL P 2363 UVALDE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

2159826998 COX, HUNTER SCOTT 2709 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010342165 CRAIG, DARRELL RAY 1090 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1180972254 CRAIG, REBECCA GARRETT 1090 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1009321508 CRAWFORD, LILL GREGORY 53 WEST CR 4138 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1209092851 CRAWFORD, LILL JACOB 5289 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

1216169928 CRAWFORD, SANDRA J 53 WEST CR 4138 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010325592 CRAWFORD, SHAWN DA ROBIN 11913 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010281700 CRAWFORD, SIDNEY JACK 11913 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1168275267 CRENWELGE, JAKE SCOTT 2292 CR 452 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010291686 CRENWELGE, SCOTT CARTER 150 SOUTH CR 221 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010281759 CRIBBS, BARRY C 2547 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010295648 CROSS, MATT CUSTIS 7768 CR 1152 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

1015386222 CROSS, REBECCA 7768 CR 1152 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

2165467342 CUMBIE, ROWDY JOE 8001 SOUTH FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1018856037 CURTIS, HEATHER DAWN 279 CR 243 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010332168 DAVES, ANTHONY ALLAN 3006 39TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010332175 DAVES, SHIRLEY JEAN 3006 39TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010283607 DAVIS, DARRELL WAYNE 2011 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010289986 DAVIS, JANNA LYNN 2550 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010285867 DAVIS, JUDY MORRIS 2903 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010320066 DAVIS, LAURA MARIE 2011 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010345942 DAVIS, MICKEL LYNN 3011 AVENUE Y SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010359398 DAVIS, RACHEL LEANN 3324 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010316940 DENNIS, CARLTON DEE 2333 ROUND TOP DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010295676 DENNIS, DEBRA LEIGH 2333 ROUND TOP DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1027488462 DIGBY, BILLY JOE 12674 CR 4167 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2157354431 DIGBY, JAKE SAMUEL 10335 CR 3155 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010316741 DILLARD, FRED LAWRENCE 3404 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010316739 DILLARD, MARTHA LYNN 3404 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2155586980 DOGGETT, KELVIN DRAY 925 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2133725067 DOGGETT, SAMANTHA JO 925 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1146730969 DOMINGUEZ, ANGEL MUNOZ 2908 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1056644325 DOMINGUEZ, BRANDI CARTWRIGHT 2908 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2141017972 DOMINGUEZ, JULIAN ROMAN 3606 AVENUE B SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1015845592 DONAHO, CHRISTOPHER ALLEN 803 13TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1193049436 DONAHO, DIANA LYNN 803 13TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1167516606 DONELSON, JO BETH 3232 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2123343660 DOUGLAS, ALEXIS LOVE 4517 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

1213639993 DOUGLAS, JON KEEGEAN 4517 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

2197030797 DOWD, RICHARD GLENN 710 14TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1148336640 DRAIN, CINDY LEE 3601 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8



2204377054 DREITH, CAROL J 2806 37TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1010326312 DRYDEN, JOAN MORRIS 6638 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2119875206 DRYDEN, KURT RANDALL 6638 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010314357 DRYDEN, WILLIAM RANDALL 6638 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1220130844 DUCK, EMILEE RICHELLE 2001 PARKS AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1010328968 DUNCAN, ANGELIQUE JOHN 3407 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010318816 DUPREE, RODNEY EUGENE 537 10TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010326298 DUPREE, THERESA YVONNE 537 10TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1011462325 DUZAN, DARRIN RAY 3001 CROCKETT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1011462413 DUZAN, MELIA RAGER 3001 CROCKETT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010287432 EARLY, DEBRA BROWN 118 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1001495990 EARLY, GWENDOLYN SUE 3727 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010298293 EARLY, THOMAS VERNON 118 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2158526028 EATON, CARSON BRYCE 2001 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1012368964 EAVES, JEREMY LANE 3105 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010287547 ECHOLS, POLLY WADLEIGH 26 EAST CR 112 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1052796543 EGAN, VANESSA HERNANDEZ 3107 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010308811 ELAM, BETTY L 181 ELAM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.5

1010308807 ELAM, JACK EUGENE 181 ELAM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.5

1010354699 ELAM, JIMMY ALTON 9075 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1027225486 ELAM, LYNDA DANETTE 9075 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1153232835 ELLERBE, JACI NICOLE 1080 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1150054851 ELLERBE, JESSIE WAYNE 1080 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1003670873 ERWIN, JOHN RANDOLPH 1959 TUSCOLA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1003670887 ERWIN, LEIGH ANN 1959 TUSCOLA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1084409364 ESPINOSA, TOMAS G 1282 SMITH AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

2000291479 ESPINOZA, ELIZA EMILIA 710 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1011453858 ESPINOZA, JONATHON DANIEL 710 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1197577849 EVANS, NATHAN HENRY 7176 CR 4196 LORAINE, TX 79532 Standard Republican S 13.6

1031901126 EVANS, TANNER AUSTIN 2840 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2163645600 FAJARDO, ALYSSA CASSANDRA 4200 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2211578154 FARQUHAR, KELLY ANNETTE 320 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010349869 FASKE, MARCIE THOMAS 1584 FULLER RANCH ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010349876 FASKE, WILLIAM KIRBY 1584 FULLER RANCH ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010316177 FEINSOD, CELIA MAE 211 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010301649 FEINSOD, HELEN CALDWELL 3102 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2152058576 FIGUEROA, JASMINE MERCEDES 1409 31ST SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.4

1022504009 FINE, JEFFREY ALAN 6450 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1036353104 FINE, STACIA LYNN 6450 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1003191086 FLANAGAN, ANTHONY BRITTON 11195 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1143800885 FLANAGAN, KRISTEN LEIGH 11195 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1022725317 FLEMING, MOLLI LARRISON 1419 WEST CR 4138 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010325138 FLORES, ADAN 3003 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010320176 FLORES, VIRGINIA LOPEZ 3003 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1007361693 FLOWERS, BOBBY JAMES 13726 CR 3125 COLORADO CITY, TX 79512 Standard Republican S 9.3

1129689168 FLOYD, KERRI ROCHELL 3011 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2162048624 FORD, TROY LEAN 216 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6



1010344726 FOREE, DELBERT RAY 2800 34TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010344735 FOREE, LYDIA JAMAR 2800 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010289647 FOSTER, MARGARET HAZELTON 3112 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1040436776 FRANKLIN, DON WESLEY 5501 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1031312676 FRANKLIN, ZELPHIA CHEYNE 5501 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1023459352 FRANKS, LESLIE KAYLA 3721 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.4

1178230627 FRENCH, ERIN LEE 1385 SOUTH FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2139021138 FRENCH, HOPE JARAMILLO 3115 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2052572326 FRENCH, JASON SHANE 1385 SOUTH FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010291746 FRICK, MARTHA HERRERA 809 DENSON ROAD HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 11.4

2163573149 FRITZ, KERRY LYNN 2801 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2163573196 FRITZ, SHARON DENISE 2801 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1219216347 FUENTES, NIKKI LYNN 2702 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

1010319019 GAFFORD, CARIE EVONDA 3821 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010316545 GAFFORD, DONNA MORELL 1154 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010311593 GAFFORD, GREG GAYLE 1154 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1178565064 GAFFORD, ZACHARY BENJAMIN 1712 25TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.1

1022279323 GALLEGOS, RICHARD MARQUEZ 1067 CR 361 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1022391414 GALLEGOS, SELENE DIAZ 1067 CR 361 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010359224 GALVAN, AMANDA SUE 3606 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

1010302564 GALYEAN, EDWIN H 2811 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1020907503 GARCIA, APRIL SHERENE 2213 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2214574420 GARCIA, KELTON ALLEN 2607 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2172158918 GARCIA, MACY LYNN 2607 35TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1139779904 GARCIA, MARY ELLIE 5172 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010341163 GARCIA, MICHELLE LEA 6533 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010298201 GARCIA, OSCAR BAIZA 5172 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010341159 GARCIA, WILLIE 6533 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1004671814 GARZA, MINERVA VILLARREAL 3008 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1023266025 GILLIAM, VERA GAIL 241 NORTH HIGHWAY 84 450 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2216140041 GLADDEN, KAILEY MARIE 1000 GERMAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2145961317 GLADSON, BROOKE ANN 5514 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010292434 GLASS, JANA MARIE 4606 CR 351 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.1

2197419890 GLASS, KEYLEE CHEYENNE 7061 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010321240 GLASS, RODNEY COLE 4606 CR 351 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.1

1180634508 GLASSCOCK, SAVANNAH ANN 4505 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010339544 GOEBEL, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL 6220 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010311636 GOEBEL, JANIS LOCKHART 6295 FM 644 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010305884 GOEBEL, MICHAEL RAY 6295 FM 644 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2134355985 GONZALES, BRIANNA NICOLE 2705 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

2179557482 GONZALES, DAVID 2705 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1015405395 GONZALES, GREGORY DEWAYNE 118 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8

1010337535 GONZALES, JONI RODRIGUES 2701 46TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1014313683 GONZALES, RUBEN 1611 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1040002983 GONZALES, TERI JO 1611 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010337056 GONZALES, TOMAS ABEL 2701 46TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1000468304 GONZALEZ, CHARMAN LAURA 1900 AVENUE Q SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3



1191883799 GONZALEZ, DAVID 1900 AVENUE Q SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1157352873 GOODWIN, JAY LEE 8551 CAMP SPRINGS ROAD HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.2

1010304091 GOODWIN, SUE LANE 2409 21ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2178340190 GORDON, HALLE DNAE 747 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1013102546 GORDON, JESSICA MICHELLE 747 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1155580870 GORE, JESSICA LYNN 3312 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010353880 GOSWICK, SUSAN ELIZABETH 5508 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010321936 GOSWICK, TRAVIS DWAYNE 5508 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1176479059 GRAHAM, RICKEY THOMAS 4025 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010316964 GRAVES, CAROL LYNN 2442 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1205583806 GRAVES, GREGORY CLAY 2442 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010301523 GRAY, CECIL DOYLE 8852 ROADRUNNER PATH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1197187098 GREEN, BECKI LASHAI 3203 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1013333912 GREER, MARLENE 1800 37TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1196207669 GRIFFITH, JOSHUA SHAYNE 2202 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1020907664 GRIFFITH, SUSAN MATTHIES 2202 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010291952 GRIMMETT, DIMPLE ANN 2015 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1010311670 GRINSLADE, DEWEY KEITH 2605 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2000280249 GROAT, BEVERLY ANN 10350 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2158297518 GROPE, CHARLI BOONE 2210 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2129037091 GRUBEN, KAREN MARIE 6251 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2138730719 GUERRERO, ANGEL ABE 1111 26TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

2161283720 GUERRERO, RICHARD 214 20TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

2134122053 GUERRERO, ROSA ELENA 1111 26TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

1010291655 GULSETH, CAROLYN A. LUFKIN 2504 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010291640 GULSETH, DENNIS JAMES 2504 30TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1031421970 GUTIERREZ, STEVE LOPEZ 4500 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010319455 GUY, JAMES THOMAS 410 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1183164663 GUYNES, DONNIE PAT 4718 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1020212963 GUYNES, JADON PRICE 6650 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1154171872 GUYNES, JASON LYNN 5488 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1148645614 GUYNES, KENDALL RAE 5488 CHAPARRAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1060621220 HAGINS, BRANDON EZELL 67 APPLETON LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010301665 HALBERT, JANET M 4506 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1013587717 HALE, BOBBIE SUE 2608 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

2186728811 HALL, BAILEY SKYE 210 34TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1027464570 HALMON, JEFFREY SHAE 3330 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

2142397334 HALMON, WENDY RENEE 3330 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1021168601 HAMILTON, DONNA MARIE 5510 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1074184504 HANKS, JAMES CLAUDE 13768 CR 4197 LORAINE, TX 79532 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010285456 HANKS, SONJA LEAH 2600 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1074166564 HANKS, TAMARA JUNE 13768 CR 4197 LORAINE, TX 79532 Standard Republican S 13.6

1017205527 HANSHEW, GAYLA DAUN 2511 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1017205536 HANSHEW, TERRY JAMES 2511 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1017205536 HANSHEW, TERRY JAMES 2511 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 7.7

1171111279 HARBIN, BRITT BOYD 2464 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010290283 HARBIN, NEVA THOMPSON 8920 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6



3382735390 HARDY, JILLIAN MARIE 2326 SUNSET, SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2002083029 HARGROVE, DYLAN PATRICK 2604 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2000285630 HARGROVE, JULIE ANN 2604 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.2

1010290628 HARLESS, JOHN MARK 8612 BLOCKLINE ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010313910 HARLESS, SHEILA SMITH 8612 BLOCKLINE ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1143096361 HARPER, RICHARD REGIS 1021 37TH STREET 1824 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.7

1005358693 HART, CARRIE CHRISTINE 3805 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010329288 HARTY, JOHN SHEPARD 5106 EAST FM 1606 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1181864530 HAUBERT, ARTHUR 2250 THOMPSON ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1013813743 HAUBERT, JOSEFINA CRUZ 2250 THOMPSON ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1114741149 HAYES, ERICA JAYNE 5201 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1159067532 HAYES, JACKIE ELLEN 3000 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1031105630 HAYNES, JENNIFER DIANN 2800 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1217518239 HAYNES, MISTI DEVON 800 15TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1014371019 HAYS, JONI LEIGH 2112 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010313087 HEAD, JOAN MARIE 8874 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010293661 HEAD, MICHAEL GREG 8874 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010287216 HEARD, MELBERN LEE 10870 CR 3109 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010340060 HELM, PAMELIA BRACKEEN 10982 HELM DR IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010299269 HELM, RAMONA ADAMS 11609 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010292512 HELM, RONNIE KARL 11609 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2127260736 HELMS, DELBERT JOE 1611 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2128647054 HELMS, ELLA RAYE 1611 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1147467157 HENDERSON, DANA RAE 11398 EAST HWY 180 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

1207917403 HENDERSON, THOMAS DEAN 11650 EAST HWY 180 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

2140018020 HENDRICKS, BERNES EDWARD 3810 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1023425085 HENDRICKS, DEBRA DARLENE 3810 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2172157415 HERNANDEZ, APRIL ANN 205 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

2147452808 HERNANDEZ, DREVIAN DEREK 205 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.2

2123863908 HERNANDEZ, EZMERALDA 3810 NOBLE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4

2156800986 HERNANDEZ, JAVIER ALFONSO 205 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1010309256 HERNANDEZ, JOE GUERRERO 503 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010350190 HERNANDEZ, JOSEFINA RIOS 3005 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010309260 HERNANDEZ, LORIE A 503 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010770009 HERNANDEZ, MAURISA HERNANDEZ 406 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010358621 HERNANDEZ, REBECCA ANN 3610 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.8

1187480503 HERRING, JESSE COLE 816 12TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1051792527 HERRING, KANDI GAYLE 816 12TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

2188640913 HERRING, RUTH NICOLLE 816 12TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010297417 HERRLEY, BYRON KIRK 2405 UVALDE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

2220612820 HERRLEY, CYNTHIA DIANE 2911 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.1

1019194009 HERRLEY, KYLE RAY 2911 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.1

1153274004 HESTER, CHELSEA KATHRYN 4207 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1039362528 HESTER, JARED ALLEN 4207 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010314361 HESTER, RICHARD L 2712 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1150615487 HICKS, AMBER DAWN 11186 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1150615494 HICKS, GARRETT JAMES 11186 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4



1182936951 HIGUELDO, GRACIE VILLEGAS 2410 AVENUE E SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.10

1219086780 HILL, STEVEN KIRK 3901 AVENUE O 26 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.4

1219086780 HILL, STEVEN KIRK 3901 AVENUE O 26 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Democratic S 12.4

1020470990 HINOJOSA, HENRY 7237 CR 4105 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2149175623 HINTON, MARY E. 2804 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1014554627 HINTON, MICHAEL DESHANE 2804 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1220817217 HOCKER, CODY THOMAS 2401 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1010968828 HODGES, AMY LYNNETTE 3102 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010969061 HODGES, WILLIAM GLENN 3102 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1021560899 HOGAN, BRITTAINY LARAY 8450 CR 4104 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2171350857 HOGAN, JEREMY RYAN 6619 CR 4116 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010290119 HOLDREN, MARK LYNN 3615 AVENUE E SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010282905 HOLDRIDGE, JESS RAYMOND 2935 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2167597808 HOLDRIDGE, MANDY LEE 2935 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2133671132 HOLLOWAY, JULIE MARIE 2912 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2133680682 HOLLOWAY, MICHEL LEON 2912 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1013930545 HOLMES, DAVID MICHAEL 10489 ROADRUNNER PATH, SNDYER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

1014148286 HOLMES, JILL JACKSON 10489 ROADRUNNER PATH, SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

2119688656 HOLT, PENNY ROSSLYN 9070 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2190401060 HOUGH, JAMES KEVIN 3301 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.2

2190401115 HOUGH, PATRICIA FREDCELIA 3301 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.2

1004411806 HOUSE, KARIE FERNE 2806 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010327510 HOUSE, RAYMOND ANTHONY 2806 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1192915037 HOUSE, ROYCE ELAINE 5400 COLLEGE AVENUE 133 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1170555650 HOWINGTON, DONNA NEWMAN 2605 47TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1055745264 HOWINGTON, ROBERT C 2605 47TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1138739183 HUBBARD, MEGAN JOAN 848 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.14

1162058498 HUBBARD, TERRENCE DIMITRI 848 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010283800 HUDDLESTON, CONNIE SUZANNE 3000 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010319035 HUDDLESTON, MICHAEL RAE 2211 43RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010319026 HUDDLESTON, NEVA PAYNE 2211 43RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010283790 HUDDLESTON, TIMOTHY ROSS 3000 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010297878 HUGHES, DARREN WAYNE 4007 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010325954 HUMPHREY, MICHAEL JOSEPH 1800 ROYAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010748449 HUMPHREY, SHARA LISA 1800 ROYAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010297660 HUNTER, RICKY WAYNE 117 HART RANCH ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010317811 HUNTER, WENDY MONETTE 117 HART RANCH ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1079464105 HURST, HAILEY DALE 1031 MOBIL ROAD, SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Democratic S 6.1

2189315344 HUTCHENS, VEDA JOYCE 9054 FM 1609 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010285977 IRONS, JOHNNY BLAINE 2903 AVENUE W SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010285965 IRONS, ZELMA TOMLINSON 2903 AVENUE W SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1018999800 ISBELL, JUANITA JUNE 2601 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1019026543 JACKSON, APRIL LEEANN 2307 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2155576330 JACKSON, ERMINIA CASTELLON 1509 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1195548854 JACKSON, JOSEPH RAY 1509 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010283477 JAMES, JUDY PHILLIPS 218 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010315239 JAMES, RANDY RAY 5492 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14



1018836220 JAMISON, HEATHER DASHAWN 9583 HIGHWAY 350 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1220011175 JAMISON, STEPHANIE CHARALEE 6573 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1013939454 JARAMILLO, ANNA MARIA  , TX ***** Standard Republican S 7.11

2125688677 JARAMILLO, JOSE CARLOS 2111 AVENUE O SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.12

1010287620 JEFFERY, RAYMOND CURTIS 808 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.10

1018263358 JOHNSON, WILLIAM SCOTT 440 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010281498 JONES, ALVAH JACKSON 2409 GILMORE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1010349980 JONES, BILLY DARIN 2943 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010325833 JONES, CANDACE RAELYNN 2883 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1022297985 JONES, CASEY JACK 4891 CR 4131 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1026986628 JONES, CHANA MARIE 4891 CR 4131 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1023188289 JONES, DARCEE COLLEEN 4351 CR 3128 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1009098246 JONES, LONNIE BUD 4351 CR 3128 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010857080 JONES, REGINA LINN 2908 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.5

1034605763 JONES, RICHARD D 11133 CALLEY ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2002510403 JUAREZ, APRIL CAMPA 10951 HIGHWAY 350 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2142286193 JUAREZ, ESTEVAN GREGORIO 6662 CR 3123 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2069692325 JUAREZ, KATIE LYNN 6662 CR 3123 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1167805567 JUAREZ, PAULA BUZO 6120 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Democratic S 9.3

1174887744 JUAREZ, REYES 8217 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2212069010 KANG, JULIE KNEUG 2706 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2208500600 KARIAINEN, TERRESA KAY 848 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1163654001 KEFFER, TERRI LYNN 2006 37TH 14 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1022175544 KELLEY, KATHY LYNN 3734 AVONDALE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2197373473 KEMP, SAMANTHA SUE 5518 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

2136405063 KENDRICK, MICHAEL WAYNE 3707 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2127680603 KENNER, BOBBY LEE 2394 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010327341 KENNER, PEGGY SNELGROVE 2394 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1158706305 KEY, ZACKARY LOGAN 11995 CR 370 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010322979 KIDD, JACKIE HALL 5990 CR 3116 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010291975 KIDD, ROY LEE 5990 CR 3116 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010299276 KIDD, SHERRY ADAMS 3311 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010306250 KIDD, WILLIAM JAY 3311 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1034679866 KIESCHNICK, MATTHEW ALLAN 3857 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010286660 KIMZEY, GREGORY JOHN 8920 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 13.6

1010286660 KIMZEY, GREGORY JOHN 8920 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 13.6

1010292389 KIMZEY, JAMIE HARBIN 8920 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1014297863 KINCAID, DIANE SHEREE 5314 ETGEN BLVD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010345872 KINCAID, PATRICK NEAL 2978 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1151765098 KINMAN, SANDY JO 7091 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

2163548509 KIRK, DAVID LOUIS 10929 FM 1609 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2170512150 KIRK, MCKINZIE NOEL 10929 FM 1609 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010319976 KNIPE, TRACY LOWELL 2700 46TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

2186952094 KNOX, CHRISTOPHER AUGUST 2545 CR 226 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010321609 KRUEGER, STEVEN LEE 3012 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010297486 KRUSE, CECELIA JAN 5755 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1035558062 KUBENA, TARA LYNN 9486 FM 644 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6



1010284643 KUBENA, TERRY LANELL 2904 WESTRIDGE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010289513 KUBENA, TERRY LYNN 2904 WESTRIDGE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010289513 KUBENA, TERRY LYNN 2904 WESTRIDGE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 7.7

1013087299 KUHL, JEREMY CHAD 2723 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2133636788 KYLE, CHRISTINA LEE 1118 MOBIL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1199080324 LAMBAREN, TRACY KAY 2506 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010290882 LAMBERT, BRENDA GALE 2990 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.6

1010288311 LANDA, DEBBORA ANN 1884 TUSCOLA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.6

1010288311 LANDA, DEBBORA ANN 1884 TUSCOLA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Re-Issue Republican S 7.6

1143940920 LANKFORD, JERRY DON 3145 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

2146440600 LARA, ALEXANDER JOSEPH 1511 COLLEGE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2124544334 LEAL, ALFRED 2706 AVENUE M SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1015596703 LEAL, MARY ANN 2605 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1204371789 LEAL, SANDY RAE 2605 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010327180 LEAR, VELMA BRUMLEY 8558 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1023388138 LEATHERWOOD, HALEY SUE 1511 NORTH AVENUE P SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2121452535 LEATHERWOOD, NOELIA 947 NORTH AVENUE N SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2163592237 LEATHERWOOD, STEVIE VAN 947 NORTH AVENUE N SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1182331460 LEE, CATHERINE AUDREY ELIZABETH 202 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1017419830 LEWIS, ELTON ISAAC 2412 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1056720541 LEWIS, ERICK VON 4356 CR 230 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

2146440671 LEWIS, JOSHUA ROY 2903 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010320577 LEWIS, JULIA ROMERO 3103 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1017565334 LEWIS, PENNY DELL 2412 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2147255723 LEWIS, RACHAEL VICTORIA 2903 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1157912853 LILES, JOSHUA LEE 3010 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1018643773 LILES, LEDAWN BURT 3010 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010302160 LIMMER, CAROLYN 4504 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1219045021 LINDSEY, TERESA ANN 4303 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1169297096 LOCKLEAR, STACEY LYNN 10403 CR 242 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

2124930307 LOGUE, REBECCA FERNE 2803 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1178348800 LOLLAR, JOEL RYAN 6016 ROUND TOP ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2160145908 LOMAX, BRITTNEY ANN 5928 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2159651798 LOMAX, WAYLAND KYLE 5928 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010293657 LONG, ALETA MARIE 947 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1010293603 LONG, STEWART DALE 947 CR 444 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1159345170 LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL 4501 GARWOOD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

1010344338 LOVEALL, RUSSELL DON 5871 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1003645335 LOVING, CODY ALLEN 10391 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2190606347 LOWE, DARLEY JEAN 2701 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

1195232140 LOWERY, CALEB RANGER 14356 CR 2214 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Democratic S 5.1

2128413281 LOWERY, ERIN JILL 14356 CR 2214 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Democratic S 5.1

2171712161 LUERA, SIERRA RENEE 2600 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

1022679225 LUFT, GARRETT PAUL 6264 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1188208357 LUTJENS, DAVID ALAN 3608 BRIDGE LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1168721374 LUTJENS, DENISE LEIGH 3608 BRIDGE LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2002622654 MACKEY, JAMES PATRICK 2673 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14



2159787615 MADRID, SAMUEL OSCAR 2303 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010330102 MALONE, FREDA ANGELA 805 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.10

2215958687 MANDRELL, MACKY LEE 2400 ROUND TOP DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1027459471 MANN, RICHARD ELDON 2366 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010356612 MANN, TERRISU SIMS 2366 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010285920 MARRICLE, BENNIE WAYNE 4776 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1011461754 MARTIN, JANELL JONES 5100 CR 466 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1039597017 MARTINEZ, ANITA Y 782 9TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

2191974580 MARTINEZ, GABINO 2504 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010337025 MARTINEZ, JOHNNY RAY 782 9TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1002032164 MARTINEZ, WANDA JEAN 210 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1018572798 MARTINEZ, WENCELAO BENNIE 315 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2157283024 MARTINI, KELLEE ELISE 3111 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1184004843 MATTHIES, CANDACE DANIELLE 2208 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1035550184 MATTHIES, WILLIAM LANDRY 2208 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010336227 MAY, RHONDA GAYLE 861 DUNN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010311118 MAY, THOMAS JOE 861 DUNN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1205583868 MAYO, NATHAN ALLAN 9120 CR 4102 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1000467528 MAYO, RODNEY DARRELL 9120 CR 4102 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1002032186 MCBETH, CARLOS GENE 1626 MCBETH PECAN FARM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2138884672 MCBETH, TRACY SUE 1626 MCBETH PECAN FARM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010347101 MCBROOM, CARL ALFRED 8164 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010324823 MCBROOM, THOMAS FRANKLIN 415 BONHAM SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2135017267 MCCARTER, DANIELLE RUTH 470 EAST FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1092765334 MCCARTER, ZACHARIAH D 470 EAST FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1176466218 MCCLURE, TRACI LYNN 7085 WEST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1023482223 MCCRAVEY, HELEN LORETTA 4005 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1207201493 MCDANIEL, JOHN FLOYD  , TX ***** Standard Republican S 7.8

1207201504 MCDANIEL, ROBBIN CHARLEEN 4106 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2143558001 MCGINNIS, JAMES DUANE 1415 NORTH AVENUE R SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

1042239000 MCGINNIS, JEFFREY THOMAS 11530 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010288266 MCINTIRE, JIMMIE LEE 3105 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1216140380 MCKAY, KALUM RAFE 3100 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1163905121 MCKAY, SHELBIE LAUREN 3100 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

2158644924 MCKEE, ESTRELLA DEL CARMEN 3901 AVENUE O 8 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.4

1185902912 MCLARTY, COLLIN ANDREW 3309 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1185378451 MCLARTY, REBEKAH ELIZABETH 3309 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1014207627 MCMAHON, PHYLLIS MARIE 11587 FM 612 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010285004 MCNEW, JERRY CARL 301 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1010289972 MEADOR, DARYL WAYNE 720 ARMADILLO LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010289964 MEADOR, SHARON DOLLINS 720 ARMADILLO LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1021140750 MEBANE, REBECCA ANN 1700 CR 361 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

2155798148 MEDRANO, EDDIE ARMANDO 2607 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

1010336925 MEDRANO, RENE PALMER 1876 GARDEN LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

1199924929 MENDOZA, CAILEY RENEE 2809 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2000283487 MENIX, RACHAEL 8399 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010345244 MENIX, TROY LEE 8399 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3



1166599111 MERKET, KENDRA RUTHANN 6875 CR 4176 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010294203 MERKET, RUSSELL W 4767 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.6

1003666783 MERRITT, EVA EDELMIRA 2312 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1171635801 MESSICK, SARAH ELIZABETH 2901 35TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1183641923 MILLER, KENNY DARIUS 4506 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010316316 MILLER, RICKY LANCE 2812 ROUND TOP DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010316328 MILLER, STEPHANIE SUZANNE 2812 ROUND TOP DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010295132 MIRELES, JANIE HERRERA 751 DENSON ROAD HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1210325766 MIRELES, JOE ANTONIO LEONARDO 2903 34TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2200778760 MIRELES, MEGAN ELIZABETH 2903 34TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2141412817 MIRELES, STANLEY DAVILA 863 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 13.6

1014248808 MIRELES, YOLANDA M 863 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1203959276 MOBLEY, DENISE GROSDIDIER 4113 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1013411353 MOBLEY, JERRY PAUL 4113 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1015680396 MOLINA, MICHAEL ALFRED 2210 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1015678273 MOLINA, TRACIE MARIE 2210 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1160431663 MONTGOMERY, BILLY JOE 311 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1015880488 MONTOYA, DANNY 3801 43RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1148825880 MOODY, LINDA SHIRLEEN 2314 MERRILL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1161601183 MOORE, BENJAMIN REESE 10850 FM 1609 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010314240 MOORE, CLYDE KENT 1138 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010314255 MOORE, MELISSA MC CALL 1138 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2161250903 MORALES, FREDDY A 3007 39TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1034967254 MORGAN, ANDREW ALEXANDER 9827 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1045967715 MORRIS, VALERIE JANEL 237 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

2152365244 MORTON, RONNY SUE 8672 CR 395 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010313353 MOSS, MARY JULIA 5601 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1148603704 MUNOZ, ANTONIO 2401 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1011484259 MURILLO-JUAREZ, SANTIAGO 3603 HILL AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.17

1010309900 MURRAY, BOBBIE LATHAM 4506 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1031230947 NACHLINGER, KENDRA RACHELLE 617 SCHOOL HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1210778592 NACHLINGER, TYLER JAY 5074 FM 644 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1042285221 NALL, ALISON ELAINE 9405 FM 1609 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1004312987 NALL, JAMES GRAHAM 911 SOUTH CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1004312892 NALL, SHARILYN FRIESEN 911 SOUTH CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1106436773 NEATHERY, AARON MATTHEW 2304 HUFFMAN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1010328002 NEW, ROSALIE EVONNE 2606 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1152125299 NEWTON, ROBIN LYNN 170 DOE CAMP LN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1056653658 NICHOLS, ALISA GAIL 5841 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1147918237 NICHOLS, SHAUNA MICHELLE 208 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010328104 NIX, LISA KAY 2312 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010327325 NOLAN, EDITH PEARLENE 2308 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010309963 NOLAN, WILLIAM DALE 2308 32ND SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010344703 NUSSEY, BONNIE LYNN 961 TRAILERTOPIA CIRCLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010331161 OCHOA, ELIVARIO  , TX ***** Standard Republican S 9.3

2209723645 OETTING, JENNIFER LYNN 3724 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1150233799 OLSON, NANCY BAILEY 4112 JACKSBORO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8



1168783479 ORDWAY, STEPHEN CHARLES 3308 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1007326511 OTTABERRY, JAMES FARLON 3509 JACKSBORO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1007326530 OTTABERRY, REBECCA MANON 3509 JACKSBORO 3509 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2001731417 OVERCASH, BRADLEY SCOTT 209 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1014595060 OWEN, ADAM BLAISE 958 CR 126 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2200147415 OWEN, AVERY GRACE 958 CR 126 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

1176810474 OZBIRN, BRIAN EDWARD 2304 41ST SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010282119 PALMER, JAMES OREN 4621 BIG DOG LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1058304015 PARIS, HENRY ALLEN 4009 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1058303938 PARIS, LELIA ROXANNE 4009 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2197533522 PARK, PAUL EVERETT 3005 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010298645 PARMER, PATRICIA JANE 302 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2184007224 PATE GRINSLADE, LAURIE LYNN 2605 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1022240325 PAYNE, PHILLIP SHEA 10270 CR 3109 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010322415 PEAVY, ANITA FAYE 2808 AVENUE L SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

1017140337 PECHACEK, JUSTIN DANIEL 2287 HIGH MESA DR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010284442 PENA, DELIA G 307 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1030202166 PENA, MANDY JEWELENE 3002 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1031231205 PENCE, JOHN GLENN 6264 CR 4116 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1017209633 PEREZ, DAWN MICHELLE 85 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1008439304 PEREZ, KRISTEN LEIGH 4010 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010300991 PERRY, EICKE ELBERT 2706 47TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010314405 PERRY, PENNY RENEE 2706 47TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010345339 PETHEL, MARILES BADGER 612 18TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010319781 PHIPPS, DOUGLAS GENE 5605 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2121350075 PHIPPS, RICKY DEAN 3411 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010825928 PIERCE, DEE ANN 1021 37TH STREET 1502 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.7

1013235888 PIERCE, JEFFREY MICHAEL 2002 WEST DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010353814 PIERCE, SUSIE MACHELLE 2002 WEST DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2119576532 PINKERT, HARVEY RAYMOND 3113 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1219605064 PINKERT, JANET HEATON 3113 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010314887 PINKERTON, EARNEST ELTON 9625 ROADRUNNER PATH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

1010314894 PINKERTON, TERESA SCOTT 9625 ROADRUNNER PATH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

2138436876 PINNEY, DARIELA RODRIGUEZ 3104 40TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.8

2220117011 PINNEY, JAYSON RYAN 308 26TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1178138868 PIPPEN, JEFFREY GAYLAND 3726 DALTON DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010324691 PITTMAN, BELINDA CAMPBELL 11024 WEST IRA RD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010317375 PITTMAN, JIMMY DALE 11024 WEST IRA RD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1015097681 POE, GARY LYNN 5970 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010288746 POE, SAMATHIE ELAINE 5970 MOUNTAIN VIEW DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010306831 POLLARD, BOB 3870 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010306849 POLLARD, JANELLE MOORE 3870 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1157244255 POOLE, CANDICE NICOLE 5495 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1003610875 POOLE, SHERI LEA 6965 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1203270487 POOLE, TANNER JARED 6283 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1003610868 POOLE, VICTOR DENNIS 6965 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1019164455 PORTER, MICHAEL KAYNE 5397 CR 230 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1



2129914744 PORTER, SARA ROBIN 5397 CR 230 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010292916 POST, MICHAEL WAYNE 4507 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1000468176 POWELL, ANDREA JO 2506 AVENUE B SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2143413033 POWELL, WM HARHAM 2506 AVENUE B SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1013333487 PREZA, LETICIA 5973 CR 384 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010315202 PRICE, JON DREW 3630 PLEASANT HILL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1035803181 PRICE, TYSON GAINES 9385 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1019017334 PRINCE, SCOTT LYNN 2311 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1013100019 PRINCE, WENDY LYN 2311 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1203174471 PROCTOR, JEFFREY DOUGLAS 13817 FM 1614 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

1056735909 PROCTOR, TIFFANY LYNAE 13817 E FM 1614 Hermleigh, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

1158882719 PRUITT, BRENDA JOYCE 2200 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1010321991 PYLANT, BRADLEY JOE 4511 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1157927663 QUICK, TAMMY LEE 3265 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1018671384 QUIROS, ALFREDO BERNAL 936 NORTH AVENUE Q SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

2167452012 RAINS, JOSH DANIEL 1009 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010285688 RAMEY, ORVELLA JANE 2213 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1010342371 RAMIREZ, ANDRES GREGORIO 3709 DALTON DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010335476 RAMIREZ, DONNA SUE 2018 37TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1010331055 RAMIREZ, LINDA JOAN 548 JAMES HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1057001948 RAMOS, GILBERT 846 CR 243 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010327789 RAMOS, JUAN 3101 CHERRY STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1010352084 RANDOLPH, CRAIG ALAN 3609 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010312926 RANKIN, LEWIS GENE 3701 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2198758573 RAUCH, BRYAN MICHAEL 1912 TOWLE PARK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010360482 RAWLS, TERRI LYNNE 487 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1011543939 RAYMOND, KATHY LAURA 204 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1029228184 REDMAN, SETH WAYNE 2714 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010285748 REED, DAVID HERBERT 8991 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1013102598 REED, PAMELA GRAY 5343 BELL SCHOOL RD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.16

1010306923 REED, SUE CLARK 1812 ROYAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1206147986 REID, BENJAMIN ONEIL 3001 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010350556 REIGH, LISA GAYLE 3034 CR 461 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1040435921 REIGH, TROY MATTHEW 12524 EAST HWY 180 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 14.1

1018678972 RENEAU, MARCY HELMS 4209 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1041727718 RENEAU, ROBERT ROSS 4209 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1010317443 REYNOLDS, DENNIS JAY 3801 BRICK PLANT ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.8

1010349190 REYNOLDS, LINDA DARLENE 3108 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1022368646 REYNOLDS, WENDY GWEN 4509 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

2001482635 REYNOZA, GABRIEL 313 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1195976601 RHODES, KRISLYN DAWN 4308 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1010317029 RICH, JANELL WRIGHT 1511 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010317038 RICH, STEVEN CLAY 1511 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1187587797 RICHARDS, BRAILEE SANCHEZ 90 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.11

2128947800 RICHARDS, CHRISTOPHER CARL 90 NORTH ENNIS CREEK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2187630461 RICHARDSON, DARLENE RAE 6812 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.3

1010306968 RICHARDSON, JEFF HAYS 2804 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7



2187658970 RICHARDSON, MARK STEVEN 6812 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.3

1010354532 RICHBURG, MICHAEL SCOTT 8010 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.3

1010342606 RICHBURG, VIRGINIA RUTH 8010 CR 4156 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.3

1010287302 RIGGAN, TIMOTHY WAYNE 4406 ROUND TOP ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2193878190 RIGGS, IRA DWAYNE 2703 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2213532801 RIGGS, KATHY LYN 2703 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010320182 RINEHART, LESLIE NEIL 7338 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1188242571 RINEHART, ROBBIE ONEIL 7886 CR 264 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010293879 RIOS, ANITA HERRERA 936 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Democratic S 13.6

1145730285 RIOS, GILBERT ROBERT 1283 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1060504967 RISTER, KERRY DEAN 4502 GARWOOD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1060505037 RISTER, NICOLE L 4502 GARWOOD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1195110851 RIVERA, BRITTNEY DIANN 3305 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

2206054656 ROACH, LARISSA DANIELLE 1806 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

2176070393 ROACH, STEVEN THOMAS 1806 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1010319464 ROBBINS, BRADLEY WADE 5259 LONGHORN LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010353661 ROBBINS, DAVA LYNETTE 408 CR 251 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1043492171 ROBBINS, JESSICA LAUREN 4208 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2164017186 ROBBINS, MAKAYLA RAY 3201 CHERRY STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1013411284 ROBERSON, JACKIE ANN 1100 CR 1105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 14.2

1036774527 ROBERTS, SHANNA DANETTE 3805 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1151322408 ROBERTS, WESLEY GENE 3805 41ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1015610344 ROBERTSON, CASEY JO 4676 CR 465 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1023267099 ROBERTSON, COLTON LEE 4671 CR 132 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1203641692 ROBINSON, EVA AILENE 4643 CR 267 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1021095623 ROBINSON, GLORIA LAWSON 6687 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010319706 ROBINSON, PHILIP ALLEN 4643 CR 267 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010287387 ROBINSON, REBECCA MEBANE 9397 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1021095668 ROBINSON, RUSSELL RALPH 6687 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010287394 ROBINSON, TERRY MAX 9397 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010347268 ROCHA, ALFRED 3000 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1017245568 ROCHA, CHRISTY MICHELLE 3000 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2129885503 ROCHA, ERICA GARCIA 2584 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2187333530 ROCHA, ISAAC ISRAEL 2584 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2127099633 ROCHA, LUIS ANTONIO 2584 TOBOSA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1026666850 RODEN, JEREMIAH EDMUND 2782 CHURCH AVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1092671908 RODRIGUEZ, AMADEO VILLANUEVA 1306 19TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

2205331785 RODRIGUEZ, ANALY ESPERANZA 2312 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.5

2158457629 RODRIGUEZ, GAYLA ZOWIE 110 CANYON AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.12

1010295372 RODRIGUEZ, GERALD P 1482 PYRON HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2147021077 RODRIGUEZ, LUCERO 2312 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.5

1015186904 RODRIGUEZ, LYDIA RIVERA 1482 PYRON HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2155774705 RODRIGUEZ, NATHAN JON 3101 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1154249387 RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL CLANTON 2502 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1018541869 RODRIGUEZ, RODOLFO JAIMES 2501 AVENUE C SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8

1217779679 RODRIGUEZ, TANIA LIZBET 2216 45TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4

1010298181 RODRIQUEZ, RAYMOND MARTINEZ 2487 S FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 6.2



1201070868 RODRIQUEZ, RODOLFO 2501 AVENUE C SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.8

1010289545 ROEMISCH, KEVIN LEE  , TX ***** Standard Republican S 7.10

1010421241 ROEMISCH, LELLA KAY 1808 38TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.5

1010316407 ROEMISCH, LISA LYNETTE 5176 MEADOR ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2188039502 ROGOTZKE, JOSHUA KYLE 5504 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1018635636 ROLAND, JOEY LEE 6984 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010360242 ROLAND, LAURIE SUZANNE 6984 CR 146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1193036431 ROLLINS, EMILY REBEKAH 4514 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010286159 ROMERO, CONNIE UBANDO 4504 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1146121331 ROMERO, EVAN TOMAS 2705 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010292362 ROMERO, FERNANDO 4445 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010296421 ROMERO, GEORGE P. 4504 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1050221957 ROMERO, NANCY 2705 48TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1022899306 ROSAS, AMELIA PENA 2044 ZAVALA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1022899352 ROSAS, MAURICIO 2044 ZAVALA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1011616596 ROSSON, JUSTIN BRENT 3020 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1207687630 ROSSON, KYLE BOYD 4512 FREDONIA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010328947 ROWLAND, JOHN EDWARD 3100 HILL AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010328779 ROWLAND, VICKY LYNN 3100 HILL AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2159787118 RUBI, JOAN MARIE 3609 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1021752233 RUSH, CHRISTY JENE 2804 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

2155287202 SALINAS, AMANDA DENISE 3705 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1154128850 SALINAS, JOE ANTHONY 3705 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1004388799 SAMS, JERRY NEIL 123 20TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1010297280 SANCHEZ, ADELA R. ROCHA 2304 MERRILL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1157113791 SANCHEZ, AMADOR 2215 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.3

1010333897 SANCHEZ, ARTURO AGURRIE 807 29TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1010340382 SANCHEZ, JOE EDWARD 1137 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010297298 SANCHEZ, JOSE 2304 MERRILL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1014538813 SANCHEZ, MARTHA ALICIA 3726 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2000316282 SANCHEZ, MICHELE DIANE 3722 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010348389 SANCHEZ, NANETTE 807 29TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

1011840528 SANDERS, BRIGETTE BRUNSON 10538 CR 3109 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010336113 SANDERS, DANIEL THOMAS 10538 CR 3109 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2190398615 SANDERSON, MORGAN RHYS 3324 SOUTH HIGHWAY 84 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2161076253 SANDOVAL, KATHERINE V 4105 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.8

1214181925 SANDS, BENJAMIN DEAN 4101 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1214181939 SANDS, BRANDON THOMAS 3001 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2141956811 SANDS, CHELSEA LYNN 4101 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1182903590 SANDS, CYNTHIA CASANOVA 2600 EL PASO SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1060443117 SANDS, DAVID GENE 3007 28TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2164900512 SANDS, MIA ALYSSA 3001 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2148793631 SAUCEDA, SIMON 413 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

2213135269 SCARBERRY, CLOYCE GEORGE 1021 37TH STREET 1201 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.7

1020957495 SCHAFER, KAYCEE RHEA 3300 CR 376 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.5

2166018109 SCHNEIDER, VALERIE ANN 761 JAMES HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010352651 SCHOOLER, GENEVA BRANDON 8677 BLOCKLINE ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3



2136404830 SCHUETTE, PATRICK RYAN 2217 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1039836931 SCOTT, TEMI JO 200 AUGUSTA CIR SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.2

1034770499 SEATON, JANETTE CAGLE 3909 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1139275969 SELLERS, LEO OLIVER 6574 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2179570368 SEWELL, DONALD LYNN 3803 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1135472200 SEWELL, DONALD WAYNE 4310 LUBBOCK AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.9

1166397513 SEWELL, VALERIE ANN 3803 42ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2002501293 SHAFER, MARY JO 11062 WEST IRA RD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2176098764 SHAFER, THOMAS BRENT 11062 WEST IRA RD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010336317 SHARP, LAUREL MARIE 120 25TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010321361 SHAW, PAIGE SUZANNE 2703 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010290766 SHAW, PATRICK STEVEN 453 WILLIS HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1035691977 SHELTON, STEVEN TODD 6658 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1186666855 SHEPARD, BRIAN JAMES 410 EAST FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1188144303 SHEPARD, JANET CAROL 410 EAST FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1199307409 SHIELDS, JAMES ALLEN 6329 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1199307727 SHIELDS, STORMY BROOKE 6329 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010292256 SHIPP, SHARON LEE MOORE 8904 CR 2135 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010288629 SHIPP, VOLLIE DEAN 8904 CR 2135 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1206926316 SILVA, ANTONIO JUNIOR 3726 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.4

1003968404 SILVA, FELICIA MARIE 3726 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.4

1180018261 SILVA, ROXANNA 2801 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010347441 SINGLETARY, THERESA ELAINE 11214 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1058282208 SINGLETON, GAYRIAN LYNN 218 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1212329461 SIPES, SELINA JACQUELINE 2304 HUFFMAN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.11

1196017293 SMITH, BILLY DAN 719 SCHOOL HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010298943 SMITH, CARL WINDON 2601 47TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010307236 SMITH, CHARLOTTE COLLEY 2128 NORTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1153851475 SMITH, CLINTON BRICE 8041 CR 3105 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

2135439084 SMITH, CORBIN RICHARD 2904 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1163714407 SMITH, DANORRIS LEE 1504 26TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 15.3

1011992409 SMITH, DEBBIE ANN 11009 CR 397 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010344109 SMITH, EMMA KRISTIN 2501 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2183552332 SMITH, GRACE MARIE 355 GERMAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2217954636 SMITH, JARED HAYNES 3186 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010312200 SMITH, JEFFREY LEROY 12131 CR 465 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.2

2206825051 SMITH, JORDAN REBEKAH 1496 CR 466 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2222877096 SMITH, JUSTIN ZACHARIAH 1496 CR 466 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010315452 SMITH, KATHERINE ANN 6443 CR 2173 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010303079 SMITH, LYNN L 6443 CR 2173 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 5.1

1015170055 SMITH, NATHAN COLE 5508 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

2158918231 SMITH, RYLEIGH ANN 2400 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1011992506 SMITH, SHANE DEE 11009 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1020692908 SNEAD, MICHAEL TOD 3009 AUSTIN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010329972 SOLIZ, LOUIS 3601 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1204949182 SORRELLS, BRETT WILLIAM 6504 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2137352458 SORRELLS, DYLAN BLAKE 364 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6



1010298728 SORRELLS, HELEN MAPES 10605 BLOCKLINE ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

2002837467 SORRELLS, MORGAN SARAH 6504 CR 4136 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010312547 SORRELLS, RAY 10605 BLOCKLINE ROAD IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1013102580 SOSA, MARGIE GUTIERREZ 1412 EAST 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.13

1018267843 SPIRES, BILLY JOHN 1112 21ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

2217713092 SPIRES, HEATHER NICOLE 1112 21ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1023523261 SPIRES, ROSEMARY ANN 1112 21ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1010316371 SPRINGER, MARSHALL THAD 13211 SPRINGER RD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010335183 STAHL, THERESA ANN 3061 CR 398 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

1023631424 STANALAND, GAYLA SUE 2542 BLOCKLINE ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1023631725 STANALAND, HAMLIN THOMAS 2542 BLOCKLINE ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010349594 STANFIELD, CHRISTOPHER BRYAN 3104 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

2001538994 STANFIELD, JESSICA SABRINA 3104 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.7

1021849382 STANSELL, AARON MICHAEL 12435 CR 2194 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1013325248 STANSELL, JOHNNIE MARIE 12435 CR 2194 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

3382701222 STANSELL, MILES SEMION 12435 CR 2194, FLUVANNA,TX,79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

2208627633 STANSELL, TENLEY RENEA 12435 CR 2194 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1

1018880616 STEPHENS, TERRY RAY 2500 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1009196087 STEPHENS, THERESA ANNETTE 2500 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1115259266 STERLING, ORRIN TYREL 1842 TUSCOLA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010316203 STEWART, BECKY CHARLENE 5614 CR 475 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1092707704 STEWART, WESLEY TY 5927 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010292452 STIPE, WANDA DAVIS 1701 FIRESTONE DRIVE 1 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010327244 STOKES, BONNIE LYNN 1063 MOBIL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010331914 STOKES, DARDEN LEE 1063 MOBIL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1164266837 STRAYHORN, DAVID LEE 2801 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1186935642 STRAYHORN, KATIE ELIZABETH 2801 32ND STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010284461 STRAYHORN, THOMAS DAVID 3101 BEAUMONT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1168448467 STRIBLING, ANNIE LEE 11995 CR 370 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010289033 STRIBLING, JAMES CLAYTON 14321 CR 2214 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Democratic S 5.1

1010311899 STRIBLING, JANET A 14321 CR 2214 FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Democratic S 5.1

1010295885 STROUD, GLADYS SUE 9123 ROADRUNNER PATH IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010315874 STRUNK, JULIE LOU 2609 35TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2147973325 STUBBS, FLOYD EDWARD 761 JAMES HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1023532665 SUMMERS, CHERYLL JUANICE 3303 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010332700 SUMMERS, DUANE KEY 3303 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1157313427 SUMMERS, GAYLE LYNN 3201 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1011639057 SUMMERS, RICKY DON 3201 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010312838 SUMRULD, SHARON KAY 3111 AVENUE T SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.3

2188254685 SUTTON, KATELYN RUTH 3505 KERRVILLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010281915 SWIGERT, DALE ALLEN 403 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010319799 SWINNEY, MICHAEL 1635 CR 151 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1201986819 TABOR, JACKILYNN GALE 880 HARLAN HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2176227190 TAFT, NANCY SUE 7210 CR 370 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010325321 TANNER, DORIS L 311 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1010314110 TATE, J B 1167 CR 148 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010314390 TATE, KATHRYN A 1167 CR 148 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11



1010354870 TATE, KEVIN BRICE 4378 FM 644 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 13.6

2186262557 TATE, NAUDIA ESPERANZA 2901 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010354804 TATE, TONI CHEREE 4378 FM 644 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010285795 TATUM, MICHAEL DUANE 5902 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010285782 TATUM, MOLLY ANN 5902 NORTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1019079943 TATUM, TURNER CHANCE 5930 CR 1116 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 14.1

1194373405 TATUM-PRICE, RILEY ANN 9385 CR 4153 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010336885 TAYLOR, DENNIS DEWAYNE 10460 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1024290872 TAYLOR, JUSTIN DEWAYNE 6243 CR 3146 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1022506132 TAYLOR, KASEY JO 7505 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1010336892 TAYLOR, RHONDA CAY 10460 CR 397 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010345829 TAYLOR, STEPHEN KIRK 907 25TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

2130364197 TEICHELMAN- SELLERS, STORMY ARVELLA 6574 CR 3114, SNYDER,TX,79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1021542474 TERRY, DONNA 2611 AVENUE W SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

2168468805 TERRY, JEFFREY CLARK 2611 AVENUE W SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1013397283 TERRY, KAREN DURELLE 5300 ETGEN BLVD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1212947765 TERRY, MICHAEL LYNN 2607 33RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

2164838786 THAMEZ, DOUGLAS WAYNE 2804 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2205724961 THAMEZ, DOUGLAS WAYNE 3602 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2164838583 THAMEZ, TERESA BETHENIA 2804 DENISON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2125354080 THOMAS, CHEYENNE JESSICA 1503 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

2003771017 THOMAS, GARRETT TAYLOR 1503 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010289681 THOMPSON, RICKEY LYNN 892 LYONS ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010283774 THOMPSON, TORI R. 892 LYONS ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010349142 THORNHILL, SALLY MAE 6438 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1010293748 THROWER, ALTA FAYE JONES 2226 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

2120340140 THROWER, BRYAN L 2226 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.7

1023321065 TINDOL, DOUGLAS JAMES 6739 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 12.14

1200736629 TOLAND, CHASE BISHOP 2511 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010321255 TOLAND, JESSE L 1829 CHAMBERS STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

2135482787 TOON, DANNY RAY 5841 FM 1142 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

2178370987 TOOTH, NICHOLAS JEFFERY 1008 23RD STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

2133032292 TORREZ, ALEX ANGEL 2976 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010312292 TOVAR, GOMEZINDO 1408 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.5

2191974166 TOVAR, JAMIE LYNN 4205 MIDLAND AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1010296612 TOVAR, ROSALINDA HERRERA 1408 31ST STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.5

1010318800 TOVAR, ROSARIO QUIROS 362 CR 122 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.9

1086225381 TRIEGER, JEANNE KRAAKEVIK 907 25TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.8

2215944230 TROWBRIDGE, ANGELA ROCHELLE 2703 34TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010325402 TRULOCK, CAROL EILAND 1507 PRESTON TRAIL SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1013395294 TURNER, SHELLY ANN 4020 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

1182942588 UPSHAW, TRINA RHEA 3909 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1010321613 URETA-KRUEGER, KIMBERLY 3012 AVENUE X SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010282334 VALENTINE, THOMAS RUSSELL 2603 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1179356543 VANMATER, JOHN WESLEY 2206 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1011996022 VARGAS, OSCAR LEON 3301 HOUSTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2211747286 VASQUEZ, LANEY BRIANNE 6200 COLLEGE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 10.4



1202443589 VAUGHN, NANCY JOYCE 3202 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010292045 VELASQUEZ, ANDREA HEARD 3510 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010329316 VELASQUEZ, JOSEFINA SAUCEDA 3211 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

1010328189 VELASQUEZ, MICHAEL FLORES 3211 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.6

2149497493 VERBOOM-PICONI, THERESA MARIE 614 ALAMO DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2002706208 VICKERS, GENE DANE 3304 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2141629351 VICKERS, KATHY LYN 3304 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010293851 VON ROEDER, AUDRA L 8850 CR 4127 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.5

2123451824 VOYLES, BRITTANY LYNN 3616 44TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.8

2147024540 WADDELL, DAWN MARIE 5503 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

2145534878 WADDELL, JAMES ALLEN 5503 CEDAR CREEK DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1013207993 WAGNER, ALICIA RACHELLE 800 16TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.3

1026826379 WALKER, EDWARD LEE 11853 CR 2126 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010293117 WALKER, JAMES RAYMOND 5512 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1010316469 WALKER, KAREN HOLDER 5512 ROYAL COURT SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1144039735 WALKER, TELENA KAY 11853 CR 2126 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 5.1

1010314915 WALL, BOBBY DWAYNE 2343 CR 461 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

1021424255 WALL, JACQUE JOYCE 5217 CR 3128 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1020567837 WALL, JESS MICAH 6264 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010284777 WALL, JUNE STERLING 8323 CR 3115 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1151632218 WALL, KAYCI ANN 1513 AUGUSTA DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.13

1212697898 WALL, LARISSA KAYLEEN 8539 CR 3115 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010286625 WALL, SIDNEY DALE 8323 CR 3115 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1212697912 WALL, TODD JAMES 8539 CR 3115 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1011882823 WALLER, JAY EARL 9455 WEST FM 1606 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.3

1031329772 WALLINGSFORD, JAMES W 300 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1061088442 WALLINGSFORD, KATHY LEE 300 36TH PLACE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1015482376 WALTZ, CHRISTY COLEEN 3100 AVENUE A SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1058123559 WAMPLER, CARMEN DAWN 4341 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1058971185 WAMPLER, MARTIN EDWARD 4341 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

1196017255 WARDWELL, DARCY LEA 3911 EASTRIDGE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

2197874233 WARDWELL, ETHAN MADDOX 3911 EASTRIDGE DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 12.17

2170719071 WARDWELL, LYNDA ANN 2946 GARY BREWER ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1013131051 WARR, LANA CHRISTEL 2349 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1010317126 WARREN, KELLY LYNN 7444 CR 379 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

1010291561 WARREN, SCOTT BLAINE 7444 CR 379 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.2

2152677047 WAY, MARIA TERESA H 2802 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

2152677099 WAY, TED ALAN 2802 36TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 7.5

2131367014 WEATHERBY, MECCA ROYCE 700 EAST 37TH STREET 234 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.6

1015543526 WELCH, BILLY GUY 6881 CR 3163 IRA, TX 79527 Standard Republican S 9.2

2128170384 WELLS, CLINTON LYLE 3300 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

2128172292 WELLS, DEBRA ANN 3300 IRVING SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1024035800 WELSH, DORA LEE 3605 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1014314895 WELSH, TOMMY LANE 3605 AVENUE U SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

1152306238 WEMKEN, CATHERINE DANIELLE 11213 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

2003237032 WEMKEN, FORREST EDWARD 11213 SOUTH HIGHWAY 208 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 11.4

1010293724 WEMKEN, JEFFREY GLENN 1142 9TH STREET FLUVANNA, TX 79517 Standard Republican S 5.1



1037791132 WEMKEN, JERRY DOYLE 12469 FM 644 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1022313513 WENDEL-NEW, LORNA KAY 470 EAST FM 1673 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1022716806 WEST, JAMI ROBERTS 4507 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1022716875 WEST, JASON LEE 4507 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

2215254274 WEST, KENDRA SUZANNE 1545 SOUTH FM 1611 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1010293070 WEST, SHARON SUE 5225 CROMWELL ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1010295790 WESTMORELAND, KAREN ELAINE 1801 ROYAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.10

1010283081 WESTMORELAND, WILLIAM PERRY 1801 ROYAL DRIVE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.10

2194504345 WHELPLEY, CATHARINE DEANE 241 NORTH HIGHWAY 84 454 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010310908 WHITE, RILEY DOUGLASS 6913 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1010354242 WHITE, RONDA LYNN 6194 CR 4131 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

1010310912 WHITE, SUSIE 6913 CR 3114 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.3

1021268217 WHITEFIELD, ELIZABETH R 1601 HILLTOP LANE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.13

1023744728 WIEMERS, DEBRA CHENEY 2212 TOWLE PARK ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1166644787 WIGGINS, HENRY PAUL 2701 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1166644756 WIGGINS, SARAH ANN 2701 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.5

1010360858 WILLIAMS, ADRIANE BLAKE 1601 AUGUSTA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

2002519164 WILLIAMS, COMELLE ALLEN 1911 MARTHA ANN BLVD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010292633 WILLIAMS, DANNY WAYNE 1801 CR 151 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010294891 WILLIAMS, JAMES CARL 1601 AUGUSTA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1197277003 WILLIAMS, KRISTOFER BRADY 2250 SUNSET AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Democratic S 8.7

1010293309 WILLIAMS, LISA KAY 1601 AUGUSTA SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.3

1015050738 WILLIAMS, MOSES KALEB 3110 AVENUE V SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.3

1010288369 WILLIAMS, RICKY DALE 698 CR 141 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010283579 WILLIAMS, TERRY DALE 1830 PIERCE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1165296195 WILLIAMSON, BRANDON JOE 720 DILLAHA ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.14

2214006057 WILLSON, CECILIN ELAINE 2312 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010354741 WILLSON, CHARITY ELAINE 2312 30TH STREET SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1010292826 WILSON, DONNA JEAN 5550 SOUTH FM 1606 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 9.2

1020805679 WILSON, JENNY LYNN 2184 CR 1141 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.5

1221020199 WILSON, JILL R 3143 CR 2123 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.3

1013405670 WILSON, KARA STERLING 4268 EAST HWY 180 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1018180602 WILSON, WESLEY THOMAS 2184 CR 1141 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.5

1021094605 WINKLER, VANESSA REANNE 7132 FM 1607 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 6.1

2138629872 WINTERS, SAMUEL ELIAS 6193 CR 473 HERMLEIGH, TX 79526 Standard Republican S 13.6

2133680431 WITTE, ANNE MARIE 2503 HUFFMAN SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.10

1017993804 WITTIE, STEVEN DALE 1699 MCBETH PECAN FARM ROAD SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1010289411 WOFFORD, ANTHONY 2808 35TH SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.7

1057787679 WORRELL, DARON WAYNE 4515 GALVESTON SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 10.4

1010324765 YORK, EVERETT WAYNE 2111 CR 137 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 15.11

1201312285 YOUNG, BRANDON JACE CURRY 3615 HILL AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1010344579 YOUNG, DENNIS KEITH  , TX ***** Standard Republican S 7.6

1213725275 YOUNG, MANDA DESTINY 3615 HILL AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.17

1010323329 YOUNG, RAJANA JANEE 1923 SANTA FE AVENUE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 7.6

1056999118 ZAPATA, DIANA 3709 ROSE CIRCLE SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 8.2

2145537804 ZUNIGA, LEE ANN 3901 AVENUE O 40 SNYDER, TX 79549 Standard Republican S 12.4


